
CONTEST PARTY NAME ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP PHONE EMAIL DATE FILED
NC Senate
3rd District

NC House Rep Keith Kidwell 53 Elks Road Chocowinity NC 27817 252.495.0621 kidwell4nchouse@gmail.com 12.04.2023
79th District

Reg of Deeds Rep Carolyn L. Garris 7294 Broad Creek Road Washington NC 27889 252.944.3307 carolyngarrisforregisterofdeeds@gmail.com 12.04.2023

Bd of Comm Rep Randy Walker 144 Indian Trail Washington NC 27889 252.945.3453 randywalker4commissioner@gmail.com 12.04.2023
Rep Steve Carawan 7067 Beech Ridge Road Belhaven NC 27810 252.943.9285 stevecarawan9285@gmail.com 12.04.2023
Rep John Rebholz 203 Ashley Lane Chocowinity NC 27817 252.402.7617 jrebholz252@gmail.com 12.04.2023
Rep Hood Richardson 102 Dudley Place Washington NC 27889 252.975.3472 hrichardsonpa@embarqmail.com 12.04.2023

Bd of Ed 1 Dem Eltha Booth 1122 Van Norden Street Washington NC 27889 252.402.9964 esbooth3@gmail.com 12.04.2023

Bd of Ed 3 Rep T.W. Allen 825 Winfield Lane Pinetown NC 27865 252.943.1483 twallen@tidelandemc.com 12.04.2023

Bd of Ed 5

Bd of Ed 7 Rep Raymond (Ray) Start 308 Wellesley Road Washington NC 27889 252.565.6404 raymondstart@gmail.com 12.04.2023

Bd of Ed 9 Rep Brian Wood 504 Keysville Road Washington NC 27889 252.943.8283 bkwood1234@yahoo.com 12.04.2023
Rep Daniel Hudson 1213 Biggs Road Pinetown NC 27865 252.945.8454 dmhudson72@gmail.com 12.04.2023
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